Rising Star Amateur Latin recall from round 1 Freedom To Dance Raising Star May 2019

ChaChaCha
Samba
Rumba

Paso Daoble

Number recalled = 36. Number of heats = 3
Heat 1 has 12 competitors.

© N O B~ WODN

10
11
12
14
17
18
Heat 2 has 12 competitors.
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Rising Star Amateur Latin recall from round 1 Freedom To Dance Raising Star May 2019

Heat 3 has 12 competitors.
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Rising Star Amateur Latin recall from round 1

ChaChaCha
GHI JKL
XXX
XXXX
XXXXXX
XX XXX
X XXXX
X
XX X
XXXXXX
10  XXXXXX
11 XX XX
12 X X X
14 XXXXXX
16 XX XX
17 X XXXX
18  XXXXXX
19  XXXXXX
20 XX X X
21 X XX
22 X
23 XXXXXX
25 XXX X
26 XXXXXX
27  XXXXXX
28 X XX
29  XXXXXX
30 X XX
31 XXXXXX
32 XXXX X
33 XXX XX
34 X
35 XX X
37 XXXXX
38 XX XXX
40  XXXXXX
41 XXXXX
42 XXXXX
44  XXXXXX
45 XXX XX
46 X X X
47 X XX
48 X XXXX
49 XX XXX
50 X
50 X X X
52 XXXXXX
53 XXXXXX
54 XX X
55 X XX
56 XXXXX

O~NoOOUhR~WNE

Rumba

GHI JKL
X X X
XXXXXX
XXX XX
XX XXX
XXXXX

b wWNPF
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53

Samba
GHI JKL
XX X X
XXXXXX
XX XX
XX XXX
X XXX
X
XX XX
XXXXX
XXXX X
XXX XX
HXXXXXX
XXXXXX
X X
XXXX X
XXXXXX
XXXX
XXXXXX
X XXX

XXX X
XXXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXXX
X XXX
XXXXXX
XXXX
XXX XX
XXXXXX
X XXX
X
XXXX
XXX X
XX XXX
XXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
X X

X XXXX
XXX XX
X
XX X
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXX X
XXXXX

XXX

Paso Doble
GHI JKL

XXX
XXXXXX
XX XX
XX XXX
X X

Total Recall
13

22 -
19 -
20 -
16 -
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Rising Star Amateur Latin recall from round 1
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34

35

37

38

40

a4

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

X
X XXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXX XX
X X XX
XXXXXX
X XXX
XXXX X
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXX X
XX XX

XXX X
XXXX X
X
XXXXXX
XX XX
XXXXXX
XXXX
XXX XX
XXXXXX
X XX X
XX
X XX X
XXXXXX
X XXX
XXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXX
XXX X
X XX X

XXXX
XX XXX

XXXXXX
XXX XX
XXXXX
XXXX X
XXXX X
X XXXX

6

7

9
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11
12
14
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
3
35
37
38
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Number Recalled = 36

Adjudicators

G - Franco Formica
H - Marcus Homm
| - Eugene Katsevman

J- Goran Nordin

K - Graham Oswick
L - Denise Weavers

X X

XX XXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
X X XX
XXXXXX
X X
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXX
X XXX

XXXX X
XXXX X
X XX
XXXXXX
X XX
XXXXXX
XX

XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

X X X
XXXXX
XX XXX
XXXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXX
XXXXXX
X X XX

X
XXXX
XXX XX

XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXX X
XXXX X
X XXX
X XXX

M - (non-voting chairperson)

N - Bryan Allen (non-voting chairperson)
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21
24
22
19
15

1
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22
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4
18
20
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